CATALANA
DE NATACIO

CCT MATARO 2023
MATARO, 7 - 9/7/2023

Millor rendiment per punts

Totes les proves

Punts: FINA 2023
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DE CELIS MONTALBAN, Sergio 00
GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina 94
JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00
CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98
LOZANO MATEQS, Alberto 98
YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05
VALL MONTERO, Jessica 88
DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95
PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97
PRADELL CARRASCO, Mireia 95
. ZAMORANO SANZ, Africa 98
. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97
. RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99
PUJADAS RUSINOL, Julia 01
. MUNOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon 95
. KRUSE, Josephine 02
. CASTELLS CABELLOS, Sergi 98
. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02
. IBANEZ HERNANDEZ, Nerea 99
. SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02
. GIL CORBACHO, Marcos 00
SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01
GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS, Marta 95
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Alberto 03
RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02
NBRGAARD, Alexander Aslak 00
MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01
GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba 00
MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego 01
CASANOVAS SKOUBO, Joan 97
PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96
ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04
MIRET SALA, Roger 00
FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04
CALDERON IGLESIAS, A. 98
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Marcos 04
OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07
LOMERO ARENAS, Tomas 01
JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, Alex 06
POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01
PIFARRE PLANES, Arnau 06
SECO GARCIA, Carla 00
ESCRITS MANOSA, Lluis 01
ARTAL MATEO, Francho 99
ROY NEGRO, Adria 04
COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03
TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06
DOMENECH COMAS, Txell 02
RUANO CERDA, Pedro 03
VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04
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C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
Sigma Swim Alleragd
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
Sigma Swim Birkergd
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Caldes
C.N. Mataré
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Caldes
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Andreu

100m Lliure
200m Bracga
400m Lliure
200m Braga
50m Papallona
200m Lliure
200m Bracga
400m Lliure
1500m Lliure
50m Esquena
200m Lliure
400m Lliure
100m Lliure
200m Lliure
50m Lliure
100m Braca
50m Lliure
200m Estils
200m Lliure
50m Esquena
400m Lliure
200m Lliure
100m Lliure
200m Lliure
100m Lliure
800m Lliure
200m Lliure
100m Papallona
200m Esquena
200m Lliure
200m Papallona
1500m Lliure
100m Lliure
200m Estils
100m Esquena
400m Lliure
200m Lliure
50m Papallona
400m Lliure
200m Estils
50m Lliure

50m Esquena
400m Lliure
200m Estils
100m Lliure
100m Lliure
400m Lliure
50m Braca
100m Papallona
200m Braga

49.54 846
2:26.99 844
3:54.79 823
2:14.50 821

23.87 812
2:01.24 809
2:29.26 806
3:56.97 800

16:31.65 799

29.09 797
2:02.13 791
3:58.39 786

50.78 785
2:02.48 784
25.68 783
1:09.62 781
22.76 775

2:04.15 774
2:03.28 769

25.92 765
4:01.39 757
1:51.90 757

56.76 756
1:51.99 755
51.51 752

8:17.36 751
2:04.27 751
1:01.08 749
2:03.29 748
1:52.70 741
2:01.99 739
16:03.69 738

51.85 738
2:06.14 738
57.10 737

4:03.76 735
2:05.22 734
2472 731
4:04.35 730
2:06.69 728
23.26 726
30.02 725
4:05.15 723
2:06.98 723

52.25 721
52.34 717
4:24.09 717
32.75 716
55.26 716

2:20.81 715
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